)

3 X 45° Chamfer

1 X 45° Chamfer (3x)

14

1)

142

N

235

148
180
L1Q

A-A (1

XYW 07

1
Format: A3

Revision

kg | Scale: 1

Drawing sheet: 1 / 1

Total Weight:
Drawing No.

Part of:

Unless specified the following is valid

Machined surfaces: ISO 2768-mK
Unmachined surfaces: IS0 2768-cL

Nissan Patrol

Parallellstag
Hojningshylsor

Surface roughness: Ra 3,2ym
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